
Mannschaft: PV Langenstein 2

Kapitän: BADERL Anna

Adresse: Parkstraße 2

PLZ: 4222

Ort: Langenstein

Tel: 0 699 / 1816 6550 oder 0699 / 1036 5350

E-Mail: anna.baderl@aon.at

Spieler: Geburtsdatum

 02.06.1947
13.03.1933
15.06.1946
19.07.1952
04.12.1938LEZSOVICS Christine

Name

BADERL Anna
HAYDER Rosa
HÖBARTH Rosa
KOGLER Rosa


